PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Premium range of Italian water heaters
Ferroli, the European multi-national giant of domestic and
industrial heating, air-conditioning and water heating, was
founded in 1955 by Dante Ferroli in San Bonifacio, near Verona,
in Italy.  Today, nearly six decades later, Ferroli has 30 plants
and business organisations, 6 R&D centres and operates in
over a 100 countries worldwide.  Despite our size and scale, we

Caldo.25HC 25 Litres 2000W 230V/50 Hz Horizontal/Wall/Floor 8 bar Ø320 x 838 x 341
27
MODEL CAPACITY POWER VOLTAGE INSTALLATION TYPE
RATED
PRESSURE
DIMENSION (mm)
L x B x D
Caldo.15HL 15 Litres 2000W 230V/50 Hz Horizontal/Wall 8 bar Ø320 x 650 x 341
Caldo.25HL 25 Litres 2000W 230V/50 Hz Horizontal/Wall 8 bar Ø320 x 838 x 341
Caldo.50V 50 Litres 2000W 230V/50 Hz Vertical/Wall 8 bar 620 x Ø480 x 492
Caldo.70V 70 Litres 3000W 230V/50 Hz Vertical/Wall 8 bar 816 x Ø480 x 492
Caldo.100V 100 Litres 3000W 230V/50 Hz Vertical/Wall 8 bar 1040 x Ø480 x 492
Caldo.50H 50 Litres 2000W 230V/50 Hz Horizontal/Wall 8 bar Ø480 x 620 x 492
Caldo.70H 70 Litres 3000W 230V/50 Hz Horizontal/Wall 8 bar Ø480 x 816 x 492
Caldo.100H 100 Litres 3000W 230V/50 Hz Horizontal/Wall 8 bar Ø480 x 1040 x 492
HE-150 150 Litres 3000W 230V/50 Hz Floor Standing 8 bar 875 x Ø581 x 664
HE-200 200 Litres 3000W 230V/50 Hz Floor Standing 8 bar 1095 x Ø581 x 664
HE-300 300 Litres 4000W 230V/50 Hz Floor Standing 8 bar 1525 x Ø581 x 664
HE-400 400 Litres 3000W+3000W 230V/50 Hz Floor Standing 8 bar 1469 x Ø750 x 810
HE-500 500 Litres 3000W+3000W 230V/50 Hz Floor Standing 8 bar 1769 x Ø750 x 810
Features may vary from model to model. As a continuing policy of product improvement at Ferroli, the design and product specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
28
Catalo
gu